
2019 Wharton Lady Tigers Softball  

 

Date Day Opponent Location Time Team 

Jan 18 SB Season Starts 

Jan 29 Tuesday Schulenberg WHS 5:00 All 

Feb 5 Tuesday Industrial WHS 5:00 All 

Feb 8 Friday Hempstead WHS TBA Varsity 

Feb 9 Saturday Victoria Tri Scrimmage Victoria TBA Varsity 

 

Feb 11 Regular Season Starts 

Feb 12 Tuesday Palacios Palacios 5/6:30 JV/V 

Feb 14-16 Thurs-Sat Industrial Tournament Industrial TBA Varsity 

Feb 19 Tuesday Van Vleck WHS 5/6:30 JV/V 

Feb 21-23 Thurs-Sat Goliad Tournament Goliad TBA Varsity  

Feb 26 Tuesday East Bernard East Bernard 5/7 JV/V 

Feb 28-Mar 2 Thurs & Sat Schulenburg Tournament Schulenburg TBA Varsity 

Mar 1 Friday Edna WHS 6:00 Varsity 

*Mar 5 Tuesday Stafford WHS 5/6:30 JV/V 

*Mar 7&9 Thurs & Sat New Caney Tournament New Caney TBA JV 

*Mar 8 Friday Needville Needville 5/6:30 JV/V 

*Mar 11 Monday Royal WHS 10:00 Varsity 

*Mar 12 Tuesday Sealy Sealy 10:00 Varsity  

*Mar 19 Tuesday Open 

*Mar 22 Friday El Campo WHS 5/6:30 JV/V 

*Mar 26 Tuesday Fulshear Fulshear 5/6:30 JV/V 

*Mar 29 Friday Stafford Stafford 6:00 Varsity 

*Apr 2 Tuesday Needville WHS 6:00 Varsity 

*Apr 4 & 6 Thurs & Sat JV District Tournament El Campo TBA JV Only 

*Apr 5 Friday Royal Royal 6:00 Varsity 

*Apr 9 Tuesday Sealy WHS 6:00 Varsity 

Apr 12 NO GAMES- UIL DAY 

*Apr 16 Tuesday El Campo El Campo 6:00 Varsity 

**Apr 18 Thursday Fulshear WHS 6:00 Varsity 

Apr 19 NO GAMES- GOOD FRIDAY 

Apr 23 DISTRICT ENDS 

*District Games 

**Parent’s Night 

 

Head Coach- Tanya Sulak  

Assistant Coach- James Buchanan Girls Coordinator- Roben Eller 

Assistant Coach- Jael Ramirez Principal- Olatunji Oduwole 

Athletic Director- Chad Butler Superintendent- Tina Herrington 


